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Status
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Type of Completion

Date: 10/25/2004
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API No.
30-039-26613

Well Name

SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT
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Well No..
#70F

Unit Letter

Section

Township

Range

Footage

County, State

I 08 T27N ROSW

1755' FSL & 930' FEL

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Completion Date

1/23/2004

Test Method
HISTORICAL [_] FIELD TEST [_] PROJECTED [X] OTHER [_]

FORMATION
MESAVERDE

GAS
822 MMCF

“PERCENT

57%

“CONDENSATE
2.07 MSTB

“PERCENT

53%

DAKOTA

615 MMCF

43%

1.84 MSTB

47%

1437

3.91

JUSTIFICATION OF ALLOCATION: Final allocation for the Mesaverde Recompletion: Gas percentages are based
| on remaining reserves for the Dakota and Mesaverde formations. Oil allocation is based on remaining reserves

by formation.
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X &4 (i /b] ? 24 Engineer 10/25/04
Cory LKee
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Cheryler{e) Charley
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