BURLINGTON RESCURQUEST 29 12 14										Distribution: Regulatory Accounting Well File Original: August 1, 2003	
PRODUCTION ALLOCATION FORM									Status PRELIMINARY  FINAL		
Type of Completion						(A 0)	EC 5000		Date: 10/25/2004		
NEW DRILL ☐ RECOMPLETION ☐ PAYADD ☐ COMMINGLE ☐ 30-039-26613											
Well Name SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT  Well No. #70F											
Unit Letter	Section 08	ion Town		. 1		Footage			County, State  Rio Arriba County, New Mexico		
Completion Date Test Method  1/23/2004 HISTORICAL FIELD TEST PROJECTED OTHER											
FORMATION GAS PERCENT CONDENSATE PERC										PERCENT	
MESAVERDE			822 MMCF		57%		2.07 MSTB		E	53%	
DAKOTA			615 MMCF		43%		1.84 MSTB			47%	
			1437				3.91				
JUSTIFICATION OF ALLOCATION: Final allocation for the Mesaverde Recompletion: Gas percentages are based on remaining reserves for the Dakota and Mesaverde formations. Oil allocation is based on remaining reserves by formation.											
APPROVED BY						TITLE			DA	DATE	
1									1-		
x bey wel						Engineer			10/	10/25/04	
x Chrylere Charley						Engineering Tech.			10/25/04		
Cherylene Charley											

APPROVED

DEC 0 2 2005

FIELD MANAGER

NMOCD